
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

No. 

8 

29 

61 

2 

11 

9 

86 

62 

85 

14 

28 

07 

77 

5 

35 

24 

39 

16 

40 

68 

10 

4 

19 

22 

6 

7 

3 

37 

12 

45 

96 

97 

Name 

Kyle Kirkwood 

Jonathan Scarallo 

John Paul Southern Jr 

Skylar Robinson 

Tyler O'Connor 

Mathias Soler-Obel 

Brendon Leitch 

Raphael Forcier 

Dakota Dickerson 

Elliot Finlayson 

Ben Waddell 

Steve Bamford 

Kory Enders 

Austin McCusker 

Chris Archinaco 

Benjamin Pedersen 

Justin Sirgany 

Kent Vaccaro 

Jack William Miller 

Jacob Loomis 

Davis Durrett 

Jim Goughary Jr 

Timo Reger 

Jacob Abel 

Parker Locke 

Blake Mount 

Vincent Khristov 

Jordan Sherratt 

Moises de la Vara 

Baltazar Leguizamon 

Lawson Nagel 

Christopher Gumprecht 

Best Tm 

1:55.455 

1:55.821 

1:55.849 

1:56.059 

1:56.520 

1:56.696 

1:56.820 

1:56.868 

1:57.136 

1:57.243 

1:57.560 

1:57.875 

1:57.952 

1:57.963 

1:58.032 

1:58.070 

1:58.128 

1:58.172 

1:58.265 

1:58.581 

1:58.698 

1:59.181 

1:59.185 

1:59.504 

1:59.546 

2:00.945 

2:03.105 

2:04.252 

2:06.676 

2:08.842 

2:09.948 

Diff 

0.366 

0.394 

0.604 

1.065 

1.241 

1.365 

1.413 

1.681 

1.788 

2.105 

2.420 

2.497 

2.508 

2.577 

2.615 

2.673 

2.717 

2.810 

3.126 

3.243 

3.726 

3.730 

4.049 

4.091 

5.490 

7.650 

8.797 

11.221 

13.387 

14.493 

In Lap 

5 

5 

5 

4 

5 

4 

5 

4 

5 

5 

2 

5 

3 

5 

5 

2 

5 

4 

4 

5 

4 

4 

2 

5 

5 

4 

2 

2 

3 

1 

1 

0 

Hometown 

Jupiter Fla. 

Smithtown N.Y. 

Westlake Ohio 

Augusta Ga. 

New Hartford CT 

Bogota COL 

Invercargill NZL 

Montreal Qué. Can. 

San Diego Calif. 

Yorkville Ill. 

Denver Colo. 

Toronto Ont. Can. 

Warwick N.Y. 

Glen Head N.Y. 

Pittsburgh Pa. 

Copenhagen DNK 

Kingston JAM 

Plattsburgh N.Y. 

Westfield Ind. 

Corinth Texas 

Carmel Ind. 

Jupiter Fla. 

Houston Texas 

Louisville Ky. 

San Antonio Texas 

Denver Colo. 

Delray Beach Fla. 

Durban ZAF 

Guadalajara MEX 

Buenos Aires ARG 

Fort Worth Texas 

Stanfordville N.Y. 

Team 

Cape Motorsports 

Group A Racing 

Jay Howard’s Motorsports Driver Development 

Momentum Motorsports 

Jay Howard’s Motorsports Driver Development 

Cape Motorsports 

Kiwi Motorsport 

Indy Motorsports Group 

Kiwi Motorsport 

Jay Howard’s Motorsports Driver Development 

JDX Racing 

Cape Motorsports 

DE Force Racing 

Primus Racing Team 

Indy Motorsports Group 

Global Racing Group 

Global Racing Group 

Momentum Motorsports 

Miller Vinatieri Leguizamon Motorsports 

Global Racing Group 

Indy Motorsports Group 

Primus Racing Team 

JDX Racing 

Abel Motorsports 

Jay Howard’s Motorsports Driver Development 

JDX Racing 

Indy Motorsports Group 

Crosslink Racing 

DE Force Racing 

Miller Vinatieri Leguizamon Motorsports 

Miller Vinatieri Leguizamon Motorsports 

C.G. Racing 

Sponsor 
Cape Motorsports 

Group A Racing 

Pittsburgh International Race Complex/ Jay Howard’s Motorsports Driver Development 

Momentum Motorsports 

Jay Howard’s Motorsports Driver Development/Lucas Oil/Green 1 

Cape Motorsports 

ITM/ Kiwi Motorsport 

Parizeau Pawulski Deslandes Architects 

Kiwi Motorsport 

Jay Howard’s Motorsports Driver Development 

Stoner Car Care / USWAG 

Rice Race Prep 

MBSugerland 

Dot Works / Primus Racing 

Children's Hospital of Pittsburgh 

Dirtfish/Alfa Romeo of Seattle/Egrari Non-Invasive Center 

JFP / Your Complete Décor Solution / Bob Marley Foundation 

Momentum Motorsports 

Indy Dental Group LLC / Blue Marble 

Optima Anesthesia / Epic Electric 

Underwood Machinery Transport / Tag Heuer / Molecule 

Primus Race Parts 

JDX Racing 

Abel Construction / Advance Inc 

Jay Howard’s Motorsports Driver Development 

Expedia / HD Supply / Sobel Westex 

Counter Pressure Casting Machines 

Crosslink Powder Coating / Patrick Flynn Motorsports / LVP Powder & Paints 

UAG/Promomin/Repsol 

Motorola 

Marc Samuels Jewelers 

C.G. Racing 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 8/25/2017 8:31:12 AM 

Kyle Colbey, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Chip Robinson, Series Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA Pro Racing 

F4 US Championship Rd 13,14,15 

F4 US Round 13 

Practice 1 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 8:00:01 

VIRginia International Raceway 3.270 miles 

8/25/2017 08:00 AM 

Practice
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